|\ MY GAME IS
FAIR PLAY

CONTI
Marilena

Qualifica
Residenza
1969 Telefono

Allenatore di Base (2010)
Romentino
347/1906614

Stagione sportiva

Societa

Squadra

2001/2002
2002/2003
2003/2004
2004/2005
2005/2006
2006/2007
2007/2008
2008/2009
2009/2010
2010/2011
2011/2012
2012/2013
2013/2014
2014/2015
2015/2016
2016/2017
2017/2018
2018/2019
2019/2020
2020/2021

NOTE
(*)

Rescaldina Calcio

US Romentino 2003
Playadi

Interfive Vigevano
Ticinia

Polisportiva Cameriamo
Polisportiva Cameriamo
Sanmartinese
Romentinese
Romentinese
Romentinese
Romentinese
Romagnano

Dreamers Rho

solo Calciatrice

Serie C Femminile (*)

Piccoli Amici
Calcio a 5 (*)
Figc Calcioa 5
Figc Calcioa 5
Figc Calcioa 5
Figc Calcioa 5
Pulcini Misti

¥)
¥)
¥)

)

*

—_— e~ o~ —

Piccoli Amici
Pulcini 2005
Pulcini 2005
Esordienti 2005
Femminile

Serie C Femminile




